RESOURCE

00000
00066
09800
30100
30103
62640
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
00035
00077
04003
05100
09806
33100
53100
60101
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Educator Effectiveness
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

CASSAS

Property Management Fund
Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0031 - Birney Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 10/10/2016

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

37,040.00 0.00 37,040.00 25,586.66 12,565.85 (1,112.51)
0.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00
50,338.00 0.00 50,338.00 16,300.24 3,432.16 30,605.60
38,885.00 0.00 38,885.00 5,252.19 10,292.19 23,340.62
1,658.00 0.00 1,658.00 0.00 0.00 1,658.00
0.00 10,400.00 10,400.00 902.35 0.00 9,497.65

0.00 10,080.00 10,080.00 4,316.86 0.00 5,763.14
127,921.00 22,580.00 150,501.00 52,358.30 26,290.20 71,852.50
12,479.00 0.00 12,479.00 2,260.20 6,032.54 4,186.26
0.00 5,196.00 5,196.00 1,079.88 0.00 4,116.12
2,578,476.00 (5,196.00) 2,573,280.00 585,760.62 2,007,386.47 (19,867.09)
19,912.00 0.00 19,912.00 5,333.00 0.00 14,579.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,262.43 23,624.57 (31,887.00)
141,398.00 0.00 141,398.00 41,698.17 113,501.92 (13,802.09)
118,685.00 0.00 118,685.00 25,536.82 94,981.43 (1,833.25)
6,250.00 0.00 6,250.00 1,831.82 41.17 4,377.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,697.69 0.00 (1,697.69)
159,150.00 0.00 159,150.00 22,092.39 97,362.82 39,694.79
0.00 0.00 0.00 673.88 0.00 (673.88)
0.00 0.00 0.00 565.90 0.00 (565.90)

0.00 124.00 124.00 0.00 0.00 124.00
108,436.00 0.00 108,436.00 25,186.57 85,598.53 (2,349.10)
152,097.00 0.00 152,097.00 23,000.83 87,558.93 41,537.24
18,793.00 0.00 18,793.00 4,167.68 14,863.29 (237.97)
132,909.00 0.00 132,909.00 30,442.11 72,544.77 29,922.12
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
341,433.00 0.00 341,433.00 76,279.63 260,565.67 4,587.70
3,790,518.00 124.00 3,790,642.00 855,869.62 2,864,062.11 70,710.27
3,918,439.00 22,704.00 3,941,143.00 908,227.92 2,890,352.31 142,562.77
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